
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 SEPTEMBER, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 DARKER STILL Parkway Drive1 PRK/ORCH PWD009

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NEW

NEW

R/E

2

10

NEW

7

NEW

9

11

8

15

13

17

16

R/E

NEW

R/E

R/E

AS ABOVE, SO BELOW

MY BOY

THE RUBENS

MR. MORALE & THE BIG STEPPERS

HARRY'S HOUSE

HEROES

AN EVENING WITH SILK SONIC

10,9,8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1

AM

IGOR

GET F**KED

HERE COMES EVERYBODY

GREATEST HITS

FLOWER BOY

RUMOURS

LOVER

XXV

HARRY STYLES

BORN TO DIE

Sampa The Great

Marlon Williams

The Rubens

Kendrick Lamar

Harry Styles

The Midnight

Silk Sonic

Midnight Oil

Arctic Monkeys

Tyler, The Creator

The Chats

Spacey Jane

Queen

Tyler, The Creator

Fleetwood Mac

Taylor Swift

Robbie Williams

Harry Styles

Lana Del Rey

CONC/UMA

VMA/UMA

IVY/UMA

INR/UMA

COL/SME

CNT/INE

ATL/WAR

COL/SME

DOM/EMI

COL/SME

ING/RKT

AWAL/INE

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

RHI/WAR

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

COL/SME

INR/UMA
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12

205

42

188

15

1

63
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LVR03095

MW005CD

IVY164

4596933

19658707272

COUNTCD234

7567864212

CDCBS25314

3747478

G010004091543B

BB-023CD

SPACJ008CD

2758364

88985441132

8122796778

7792868

19658711322

88985436772

2793087

© 1988-2022 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




